
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0343 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Consent

File created: In control:3/15/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:3/28/2023 3/28/2023

Title: Commission District(s): District 7
Amendment To Contract No. 1272741 With The Steed Society, Inc. To Provide Public Outreach
Related To COVID-19 Vaccinations And COVID-19 Vaccination Events, To Extend The Time And Term
Of The Agreement Through December 31, 2024. This Request Also Seeks To Ratify A Previously
Provided Ninety (90) Day Contract Term Extension.

Indexes:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners3/28/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda - ConsentCommittee of the Whole3/21/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

